COUNTY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
Legislation Details					
File #:	21-0	0284 <b>Version</b> : 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/8/2	2021	In control:	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness Committee 4/19/2021	
On agenda:	4/19	/2021	Final action:		
	Colorado Coalition for the Homeless for bridge housing and supportive services for highly vulnerable households experiencing homelessness, citywide. Approves a contract with the Colorado Coalition for the Homeless for \$1,194,663 and through 12-31-21 for bridge housing and supportive services for highly vulnerable households experiencing homelessness, citywide (HOST-202057227). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 5-10-21. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 3-17-21.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Emily Lapel				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RR21 0284 HOST CCH Bridge Housing Supportive Services, 2. Safety Committee 3.17.21 Final, 3. 21-0284 Agreement_The Colorado Coalition for the Homeless 202057227, 4. 21-0284 Filed Resolution_Colorado Coalition for the Homeless 202057227, 5. 21-0284 Filed Resolution_Colorado Coalition for the Homeless 202057227, 5. 21-0284 Filed Resolution_Colorado Coalition for the Homeless, 6. 21-0284 - signed				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
4/19/2021	1	Council President	si	gned	
4/19/2021	1	City Council	a	dopted	Pass
3/17/2021	1	Safety, Housing, Education Homelessness Committe		pproved for filing	Pass